Sl. No. Once at the time of Admission

mal r)/% !r 5

Let the mings bioom

Particulars

Form/Prospectus
Admission Fee

Development Fee

Tuition Fees (Quarterly)

Transport Fee (Quarterly)

Class

Nursery-UKG
Nursery-UKG

LKG and UKG

Nursery
LKG

UKG

up to 5 Kms
5-10 Kms.

10 Kms. and beyond

¥ Note Transport fee is being charged for 11 months

RUNGTA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

T I f

20% concession is given on the Tuition Fee for ward's Sibling.
5% waiver on tuition fee if paid for the whole year by 10th of April

Session 2024-25

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter By Quarter By @ Quarter By | Quarter By
(10th Apr.) (Rs.) (10th July) (10th Oct) (10th Jan)
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
500.00
5000.00 5000.00 5000.00
5000.00 5000.00 5000.00
7558.00 7558.00 7558.00 7558.00
15684.00 15684.00 15684.00 15683.00
15684.00 15684.00 15684.00 15683.00
- OPTIONAL ;
2016.00 3023.00 3023.00 3023.00
2519.00 3779.00 3779.00 3779.00
3275.00 4913.00 4913.00 4913.00

Total
Amount (Rs.)
500.00
15000.00

15000.00

30232.00
62735.00

62735.00

11085.00
13856.00

18014.00

Remarks/Frequency

Once on purchase of Form
3 Equal instalments

3 Equal instalments

4 Equal Quarterly Instalments

4 Equal Quarterly Instalments



